Finishers By Time

BibNo Entrant Category Cat Pos Gnd Pos
5km
752 Jack Tiernan Male 1 1
775 Joanna Perrin Female 1 1
757 Jorden Wright Male 2 2
760 Emily Boeske Female 2 2
756 Mark Wright Male 3 3
779  Abby White Female 3 3
785 Barry Traynor Male 4 4
774 Lucy Perrin Female 4 4
746 Isaac Burke Male 5 5
796 Troy Kemp Male 6 6
737 Carrington Briggs Female 5 5
745 Simon Burke Male 7 7
797 Gail Schultz Female 6 6
783 Molly Fraser Female 7 7
750 Darcy Goodman Male 8 8
751 Mandy Goodman Female 8 8
739  Shane Fisher Male 9 9
740 May Mcgarva Female 9 9
778 Keely Beutel Female 10 10
764 Henry Owen Male 10 10
758 Allan Pascoe Male 11 11
786 Declan Briggs Male 12 12
744  JR Vanderwatt Male 13 13
794 Marisa Fenton Female 11 11
790 Apple Yeong La Female 12 12
800  Jodi Harms Female 13 13
780 Anne Ryan Female 14 14
753 Chris Lalor Male 14 14
799 Claire Condon Female 15 15
743 Darren Thorne Male 15 15
782 Lauren Fraser Female 16 16
798 Meg O'Neill Female 17 17
776 Bianca Briese Female 18 18
777  Scott Timmins Male 16 16
765 Jane Whibley Female 19 19
768  Aiden Wadwell Male 17 17
761 Annelies Brouwer Female 20 20
770 Glen Daley Male 18 18
766 Breanna Floyd Female 21 21
767 Davina Floyd Female 22 22
762 Rineke Brouwer Female 23 23
748  Allie Jackson Female 24 24
771 Tina Daley Female 25 25

©2015 Timing Plus

Ovr Pos
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Race Time

17:07.29
22:43.46
23:15.31
23:32.03
24:08.73
24:08.91
24:23.80
26:29.39
26:35.73
26:37.88
27:08.38
27:10.34
27:20.54
28:09.05
28:09.89
28:13.92
28:22.38
28:22.46
28:46.34
29:04.66
31:06.69
31:52.29
32:02.70
32:15.86
33:29.93
33:34.56
33:59.36
36:04.47
37:48.68
38:11.45
38:31.63
40:07.13
42:31.17
42:31.23
43:08.23
46:24.59
46:26.53
46:26.73
46:29.48
46:31.06
46:42.83
47:44.73
49:46.74
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BibNo Entrant

769
747
734
755
754
789
773
772
759
791
763
787
795
736
784
781
742
735

Kate Daley
Elesha Eisermann
Erin Treacy
Melissa Jaques
Jordan Langford
Adam Rolvink
Mark Forrest
Joshua Forrest
Laura Pascoe
Lauren Phoenix
Sammie Fuhlbohm
Shannon Witt
Katherine Clarke
Carol Wild
Natalie Fraser
Jessica Klein
Preeti Bagga

Sarika Kumar
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Category

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Cat Pos
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Gnd Pos

26
27
28
29
30
19
20
21
31
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35
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Ovr Pos
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Race Time

49:47.63
50:54.47
50:54.55
51:42.13
51:42.36
56:14.31
56:15.75
56:15.92
57:45.93

01:01:46.11
01:01:46.19
01:01:46.33
01:01:52.86
01:01:53.19
01:03:03.76
01:03:04.13
01:06:37.89
01:06:38.85
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